Cracker Cowboys
2017 CFDA Florida State Championship

Match Standings
Elimination Factor 4 Round #: 15 Shoot date: 5/5/2017
#X's / Round Out
Place Alias State  Category SV Round Qut Fastest Time

1 Bob Ed Pain VA Men 0.409

2 Hafta B Fast FL Men 15 0.481

3 Deerslayer FL Men 14 0.403

4 Gray Ghost Wi Men 13 0.407

5 Big Ugly VA  Men 13 0.361

6 Buffalo Joe PA  Men 11 0.659

7 Quick Cal NV Men 11 0.382

8 Slim Jim Garrett FL Men 11 0.599

9B.A. VA Men 11 0.537
10 Shenandoah Drifter FL Men 10 0.498
11 Gunsmoke FL Men 10 0.648
12 High Country Drifter VA Men 10 0.411
13 Skinner ID Men 10 0.432
14 Fast E Nuff FL Men 10 0.534
15 Lighting Bolt FL Junior Boy 10 0.658
16 Wild Bill Hill FL Men 10 0.532
17 Kopper Head Kid VA Men 9 0.410
18 Cooter VA Men 9 0.532
19 Hoot Gibson SC Men 9 0.656
20 Smokin' Gun FL Men 8 0.447
21 Ringo VA  Men 8 0.510
22 Yusta B Fast FL Men 8 0.563
23 Spanky VA Men 8 0.584
24 Pawwnee Paul OH Men 8 0.659
25 Silver Bullet VA Men 8 22.000
26 Pony FL Men 7 0.520
27 2 Buck Chuck FL Men 7 0.523
28 Seminole Siim FL Men 7 0.582
29 Jackalope Jack FL Men 7 0.642
30 Cheyenne Shooter VA Men 7 0.662
31 Card Slinger FL Men 7 0.671
32 Tropical Sun FL Men 7 0.817
33 Billy Boelegs FL Men 7 0.839



Cracker Cowboys
2017 CFDA Florida State Championship

Match Standings

Elimination Factor 4 Found #: 15 Shoot date: SIS2017
#Xs | Round Cut
Flace Al State  Category sV Round Out Fastest Time
34 The Mortician FL Men 7 22.000
35 Easy Money FL Mhen i 0.603
38 Midnight Rider FL Men B 0.621
37 Stainless Steel 5D Men B 0.710
38 Silver Dollar FL Men B 99.000
38 Mendy FL Men 5 0.745
40 Crisco FL Men 5 0.817
41 Charlie Two Feathers FL Men 5 22.000
41 Long Ranger wa  Men 5 22.000
41 Outlaw lke FL Mean 5 22.000
44 Rattlesnake Jake FL Junior Boy 4 0.645
45 Stevie Thunder 50 Men 4 0.805
48 Slow Tim FL Mean 4 0.808
47 Cracker Dan FL Men 4 0.851
48 Buffalo Bill FL Men 4 0.853
49 Shenandoah wa Men 4 22.000
Cracker Cowboys
2017 CFDA Florida State Championship
Match Standings Ladies
Elimination Factor 4 Round #: 12 Shoot date: 5/5612017
#X's / Round Out
Place Alias State  Category sV Round Out Fastest Time
1 Blue Hawk FL Ladies 1.026
2 Marshall's Daughter X Ladies 12 0.686
3 Alotta Lead NV Ladies 11 0.548
4 Slowpoke VA Ladies 10 0.680
5 Billie Sioux VA  Ladies 9 0.526
6 Trouble Shootin' VA  Ladies Shootist 9 0.877
7 Dixie Chrystal FL Ladies 8 0.859
8 Dixie Gal wi Ladies 8 0.747
9 Dead Eye Di SD Ladies 7 22.000
10 Connecticut Cat FL Ladies 6 0.632
11 Tropical Storm FL Ladies 5 1.058
12 Bushwack Barbie FL Ladies 4 0.581
13 Diamond Lil FL Ladies 4 1.070



Florida State Category Results

Category Mens Traditional

1 13510 Big Ugly VA 0.372
2 4572 Kopper Head Kid VA 10 0.351
3 4489 The Mortician FL 3 0.377
4 12474 Pawwnee Paul OH 3 0.627
5 4401 Pony FL 8 0.488
6 12360 B. A. VA 7 0.538
7 4548 Easy Money FL 6 0.533
8 4979 Midnight Rider FL 5 0.469
9 3648 Shenandoah Drifter FL 5 0.472
10 4659 Cracker Dan FL 4 0.791
11 2976 Cooter VA 3 0.439
12 4286 Card Slinger FL 3 0.587
13 4236 Jackalope Jack FL 3 0.614
14 L4062 Crisco FL 3 0.719

Category Ladies Traditional

1 12361 Slowpoke VA 0.512
2 1661 Connecticut Cat FL 8 0.612
3 4560 Bushwack Barbie FL 7 0.566
4 13508 Trouble Shootin' VA 4 0.738
5 11672 Dead Eye Di SD 3 0.647
6 5050 Dixie Chrystal FL 3 0.948

Category Mens 49'r

1 3683 Hafta B Fast FL 0.466
2 965 Deerslayer FL 11 0.398
3 4295 wild Bill Hill FL 9 0.391
4 3334 Slim Jim Garrett FL 8 0.562
5 L1875 High Country Drifter VA 6 0.414
6 L1284 Spanky VA 5 0.629
7 2571 Long Ranger VA 4 0.399
8 12619 Smokin' Gun FL 4 0.464
9 5033 Tropical Sun FL 4 0.731
10 4731 Billy Boelegs FL 4 0.779
11 L2104 Shenandoah VA 3 0.375

Category Ladies 49'r

1 L4113 Marshall's Daughter X 0.574
2 L1285 Billie Sioux VA 10 0.496
3  42% Diamond Lil FL 5 0.940
4 5034 Tropical Storm FL 4 0.911
5 4294 Blue Hawk FL 3 1.090



Category

DA WN =

Category

© 00 ~N O O A WN =

Category

Category
1

2

Mens Senior
L1168 Skinner
L156 Ringo
4681 Gunsmoke
4044 Mendy
4382 2 Buck Chuck
L2645 Buffalo Bill

Mens Super Senior

11589
L2005
2299
11322
L3309
L2961
4383
4472
4008

Stainless Steel

Hoot Gibson

Silver Bullet

Bob Ed Pain
Cheyenne Shooter
Outlaw lke

Slow Tim

Stevie Thunder
Charlie Two Feathers

Men Old Timers

4481 Fast E Nuff
4276 Silver Dollar
Junior Boy
4957 Lighting Bolt

3069

Rattlesnake Jake

VA
FL
FL
FL
FL

SD
SC
VA
VA
VA
FL
FL
SC
FL

FL
FL

FL
FL

w A~ OO O ©

10

w w s OO O @

0.438
0.444
0.622
0.570
0.675
0.807

0.709
0.786
22.000
0.413
0.646
0.884
22.000
0.777
22.000

0.583
0.721

0.594
0.795



