Cracker Cowboys 2017 CFDA Florida State Championship

Match Standings

Elimination Factor 4	R	ound #: 15	Shoot date:	5/5/2017	
Place Alias 1 Bob Ed Pain	State VA	Category Men	SV	# X's / Round Out	Round Out Fastest Time 0.409
2 Hafta B Fast	FL	Men		15	0.481
3 Deerslayer	FL	Men		14	0.403
4 Gray Ghost	WI	Men		13	0.407
5 Big Ugly	VA	Men		13	0.361
6 Buffalo Joe	PA	Men		11	0.659
7 Quick Cal	NV	Men		11	0.382
8 Slim Jim Garrett	FL	Men		11	0.599
9 B. A.	VA	Men		11	0.537
10 Shenandoah Drifter	FL	Men		10	0.498
11 Gunsmoke	FL	Men		10	0.648
12 High Country Drifter	VA	Men		10	0.411
13 Skinner	ID	Men		10	0.432
14 Fast E Nuff	FL	Men		10	0.534
15 Lighting Bolt	FL	Junior Boy		10	0.658
16 Wild Bill Hill	FL	Men		10	0.532
17 Kopper Head Kid	VA	Men		9	0.410
18 Cooter	VA	Men		9	0.532
19 Hoot Gibson	SC	Men		9	0.656
20 Smokin' Gun	FL	Men		8	0.447
21 Ringo	VA	Men		8	0.510
22 Yusta B Fast	FL	Men		8	0.563
23 Spanky	VA	Men		8	0.584
24 Pawwnee Paul	ОН	Men		8	0.659
25 Silver Bullet	VA	Men		8	22.000
26 Pony	FL	Men		7	0.520
27 2 Buck Chuck	FL	Men		7	0.523
28 Seminole Slim	FL	Men		7	0.582
29 Jackalope Jack	FL	Men		7	0.642
30 Cheyenne Shooter	VA	Men		7	0.662
31 Card Slinger	FL	Men		7	0.671
32 Tropical Sun	FL	Men		7	0.817
33 Billy Boelegs	FL	Men		7	0.839

Cracker Cowboys 2017 CFDA Florida State Championship

Match Standings

		maton otal	ranigo		
Elimination Factor 4	Ro	ound #: 15	Shoot date:	5/5/2017	
Place Alias 34 The Mortician	State FL	Category Men	SV	# X's / Round Out 7	Round Out Fastest Time 22.000
35 Easy Money	FL	Men		6	0.603
36 Midnight Rider	FL	Men		6	0.621
37 Stainless Steel	SD	Men		6	0.710
38 Silver Dollar	FL	Men		6	99.000
39 Mendy	FL	Men		5	0.745
40 Crisco	FL	Men		5	0.817
41 Charlie Two Feathers	FL	Men		5	22.000
41 Long Ranger	VA	Men		5	22.000
41 Outlaw Ike	FL	Men		5	22.000
44 Rattlesnake Jake	FL	Junior Boy		4	0.645
45 Stevie Thunder	SC	Men		4	0.805
46 Slow Tim	FL	Men		4	0.808
47 Cracker Dan	FL	Men		4	0.851
48 Buffalo Bill	FL	Men		4	0.853
49 Shenandoah	VA	Men		4	22.000

Cracker Cowboys 2017 CFDA Florida State Championship

Match Standings Ladies

Elimination Factor 4	Round #: 12	Shoot date:	5/5/2017	
Place Alias 1 Blue Hawk	State Category FL Ladies	SV	# X's / Round Out	Round Out Fastest Time 1.026
2 Marshall's Daughter	TX Ladies		12	0.686
3 Alotta Lead	NV Ladies		11	0.548
4 Slowpoke	VA Ladies		10	0.680
5 Billie Sioux	VA Ladies		9	0.526
6 Trouble Shootin'	VA Ladies Shootist		9	0.877
7 Dixie Chrystal	FL Ladies		8	0.859
8 Dixie Gal	WI Ladies		8	0.747
9 Dead Eye Di	SD Ladies		7	22.000
10 Connecticut Cat	FL Ladies		6	0.632
11 Tropical Storm	FL Ladies		5	1.058
12 Bushwack Barbie	FL Ladies		4	0.581
13 Diamond Lil	FL Ladies		4	1.070

Florida State Category Results

Category	Mens 7				
1	L3510 Big Ugly		VA		0.372
2	4572	Kopper Head Kid	VA	10	0.351
3	4489	The Mortician	FL	3	0.377
4	12474	Pawwnee Paul	ОН	3	0.627
5	4401	Pony	FL	8	0.488
6	L2360	B. A.	VA	7	0.538
7	4548	Easy Money	FL	6	0.533
8	4979	Midnight Rider	FL	5	0.469
9	3648	Shenandoah Drifter	FL	5	0.472
10	4659	Cracker Dan	FL	4	0.791
11	2976	Cooter	VA	3	0.439
12	4286	Card Slinger	FL	3	0.587
13	4236	Jackalope Jack	FL	3	0.614
14	L4062	Crisco	FL	3	0.719
Category	Ladies	Traditional			
1	12361	Slowpoke	VA		0.512
2	1661	Connecticut Cat	FL	8	0.612
3	4560	Bushwack Barbie	FL	7	0.566
4	L3508	Trouble Shootin'	VA	4	0.738
5	11672	Dead Eye Di	SD	3	0.647
6	5050	Dixie Chrystal	FL	3	0.948
0-1	Mana	401-			
Category 1	Mens 3683	Hafta B Fast	FL		0.466
2	965	Deerslayer	FL	11	0.398
3	4295	Wild Bill Hill	FL	9	0.391
4	3334	Slim Jim Garrett	FL	8	0.562
5	L1875	High Country Drifter	VA	6	0.414
6	L1284	Spanky	VA	5	0.629
7	2571	Long Ranger	VA	4	0.399
8	L2619	Smokin' Gun	FL	4	0.464
9	5033	Tropical Sun	FL	4	0.731
10	4731	Billy Boelegs	FL	4	0.779
11	L2104	Shenandoah	VA	3	0.375
Category					
1	L4113	Marshall's Daughter	TX		0.574
2	L1285	Billie Sioux	VA	10	0.496
3	4296	Diamond Lil	FL	5	0.940
4	5034	Tropical Storm	FL	4	0.911
5	5 4294 Blue Hawk		FL	3	1.090

Category	Mens Se	nior			
1	L1168	Skinner	ID		0.438
2	L156	Ringo	VA	8	0.444
3	4681	Gunsmoke	FL	6	0.622
4	4044	Mendy	FL	5	0.570
5	4382	2 Buck Chuck	FL	4	0.675
6	L2645	Buffalo Bill	FL	3	0.807
Cotomoni	Mono Cui	per Senior			
Category 1	11589	Stainless Steel	SD		0.709
2	L2005	Hoot Gibson	SC	10	0.786
3	2299	Silver Bullet	VA	8	22.000
4	11322	Bob Ed Pain	VA	6	0.413
5	L3309	Cheyenne Shooter	VA	6	0.646
6	L2961	Outlaw Ike	FL	6	0.884
7	4383	Slow Tim	FL	4	22.000
8	4472	Stevie Thunder	SC	3	0.777
9	4008	Charlie Two Feathers	FL	3	22.000
Category	Men Old	Timers			
1	4481	Fast E Nuff	FL		0.583
2	4276	Silver Dollar	FL	4	0.721
Category	Junior B	Boy			
1	4957	Lighting Bolt	FL		0.594
2	3069	Rattlesnake Jake	FL	3	0.795